
Petrino Woody 

10/ 1/ 2024 10/5/ 2024 
10/ 6/ 2024 10/ 12/ 2024 

10/ 13/ 2024 10/ 19/ 2024 

4 10/ 20/ 2024 10/ 26/ 2024 
5 10/27/ 2024 11/ 2/ 2024 

EXHIBIT A 

COMPENSATION SCHEDULE 

!1.m 
4 1,379.32 

1,724.15 

1,724.15 

1,724.15 
1,724.15 

Unused amount 

Contract amount 

Total 

$ 1,379.32 
$ 1,724.15 

$ 81,724.08 Petrino Woody Annual Salary $90,000.00 

$ 8,275.92 Daily rate $ 344.83 

90,000.00 Weekly rate $ 1,724.15 

$ 1,379.32 
$ 6,896.60 

$ 8,275.92 


